## 2023 WTS New Jersey Corporate Partnership COMMITMENT FORM



To participate in the WTS New Jersey Corporate Partnership Program, **please return a copy of this** commitment form via mail to the address below or via email to <u>kahlfeld@fhistudio.com</u>.

Company/Organization:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Name of Contact Person:		
Email:		Phone:
Marketing Contact Name (for ad and spotlight info):		
Marketing Contact Email:		Phone:
Firm Social Media (so we can tag our Partners!!):		

## SELECTED LEVEL OF PARTNERSHIP

- □ Diamond Partner \$5,000
- □ Platinum Partner \$4,000
- □ Gold Partner \$3,000
- □ Silver Partner \$2,000
- □ W/M/S/DBE Partner \$750

## **Payment Options:**

- 1. Zelle to <u>wtsnjboard@gmail.com</u>
- 2. Company Checks made payable to: "Women's Transportation Seminar in New Jersey" sent to WTS New Jersey, 355 George Street, Suite 4 Box #1133, New Brunswick, NJ 08901.

Would you like to be contacted about event-specific sponsorship opportunities, should WTS New Jersey choose to make such opportunities available in 2023?

 $\Box$  Yes, please contact me about event-specific sponsorship opportunities when they arise  $\Box$  No

## THANK YOU!! We appreciate your support of WTS New Jersey and the advancement of women in our region. New Jersey | WTS (wtsinternational.org)